
Dedicated team available by
phone, email, or chat

Serving K-12 Schools for 25+
years

Product Quality, Durability, and
Reliability

PAST PERFORMANCE &
CURRENT ACCOUNTS

Approved Supplier for Nassau BOCES Blanket Purchase

Agreement 2024-2025 for Occupational and Physical

Therapy Supplies
Preferred Vendor for Veteran’s Affairs Medical Centers,
St. Mary’s Kids Hospital, Wayne County Board of
Education, Monterey County SELPA and more!

Therapist Owned Supplier of Special
Education & Rehabilitation Equipment

3651 Mars Hill Rd. #2400
Watkinsville, GA 30677 

800-827-8283 quotes@rehabmart.com
po@rehabmart.com

PERTINENT CODES
GSA Contract 65IIF: 36F79723D0029
GSA Contract 65IIA: V797D-40285
SBA ID: P1002610
NCAIS: 423450, 446199
CAGE Code: 56Z51
Unique Entity Identifier (UEI): S55UJZBNDM48
Tax ID: 58-2515167

KEY DIFFERENTIATORS

PO Fax: 678-254-1791

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

Installation, Repair, Product
Assessment Services, and
Support.

Key Products and Services
Sensory Integration Tools

Adaptive Seating

Activity Chairs

Positioning Chairs

Mobility Aids 

Communication Devices

Therapy Equipment

Assistive Technology 

Assessments and Tests

Changing Tables

Toileting and Hygiene Needs

Customized Equipment, Solutions, and Packages



CAPABILITY STATEMENT

COMPANY OVERVIEW

At RehabMart, we are dedicated to empowering K-12 schools
with the tools and resources they need to create inclusive and
supportive learning environments. 

With a commitment to enhancing accessibility and improving
quality of life, we specialize in offering a comprehensive array of
products designed to support physical, cognitive, and sensory
development.

KEY PRODUCTS

ADAPTIVE
 SEATING

ASSISTIVE 
TECHNOLOGY SENSORY

MOBILITY
 AIDS

PEDIATRIC
STANDERS

Founded by Occupational Therapists and Physical Therapists

GSA Contract 65IIF: 36F79723D0029
GSA Contract 65IIA: V797D-40285
SBA ID: P1002610
NCAIS: 423450, 446199
CAGE Code: 56Z51
Unique Entity Identifier (UEI): S55UJZBNDM48
Tax ID: 58-2515167

PERTINENT CODES

3651 Mars Hill Rd. #2400
Watkinsville, GA 30677 

800-827-8283
PO Fax: 678-254-1791

quotes@rehabmart.com
po@rehabmart.com

Supporting K-12 Schools for 25+ Years

Responsive Customer Service Team

Comprehensive Catalog and Product Diversity

Durable and Quality Products

Fast Shipping

Price Match 

Competitive Quotes

Net 30 Terms

View Quotes and Orders Online

 Installation and Assembly Available

Custom Equipment and Solutions

Free CEUS for OTs, PTs, and Speech Therapists

AND MORE

CORE COMPETENCIES


